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A to Z Elevator Inspections 4015 Fire & Elevator

A.D. Miller Services Inc. Adam Miller, Drew Miller estimating@admillerinc.com 9/25/2020 10/1/2020 9/25/2025 NO # GC

Adolfson & Peterson Construction Tom Horsting thorsting@a-p.com 9/25/2020 10/22/2020 9/25/2025 4619 2118 565 GC

Aji Fence Dennis Jasper djasper@ajifence.com  6273 Grounds

American Mechanical Matt Sweetser msweetser@amsofusa.com 11/17/2020 4590 665 147 Yes
Apex Companies Dan Delahunty dan.delahunty@apexcos.com 12/17/2020 4699 13953 9470 Yes Grounds

Arvada Pump Ryan Monroe rmonroe@arvadapump.com 12/8/2020 12/14/2020 12/8/2025 4652 13908 9419 Yes HVAC

Associated Building Specialties, Inc. Dan Bolander Dan.Bolander@ABScolorado.com 1/26/2021 bleachers

ATS Rocky Mountain Mary Epsteen marye@atsrockymtn.com 12/14/2020 4633 6518 621 Yes HVAC

B&M Construction Inc Barbara Myrick bmyrick@bmc-i.com 10/16/2020 10/22/2020 10/16/2025 10842 ELECTRICAL

Bassett & Associates, Inc. Elaine K. Bassett; Chad E. Bassett chad@bassettgc.com 10/2/2020 10/5/2020 10/2/2025 922 GC

Bear Creek Landscaping Sonny Macaluso sonny@bearcreektreeservice.com  Grounds

Bedder Spreaders Nick Holladay nholladay@bedderspreaders.com   7771 Grounds

Bluespruce Construction Services Sandra Weeks Sandra@bluespruceconst.com 9/9/2020 9/15/2020 9/9/2025 GC
Bobcat of the Rockies Jason Kelley jkelley@bobcatoftherockies.com 1/4/2020 12/14/21 4646 3719 9092 Grounds

Braconier Mechanical & Plumbing Rick Trenk rickt@braconier.com 11/9/2020 12/8/2020 11/9/2025 4091 HVAC

Brightview Landscape David Hanson  4510 6726 1813 Yes Grounds

Bryan Construction, Inc. Scott Boal BBurns@bryanconstruction.com 10/2/2020 10/15/2020 10/2/2025 GC

BSN Sports Chris Bloomfield bsnbid@nbnsnsports.com 6185 Grounds

Burgess Services Sackor Dennis sdennis@burgessservices.com 11/10/2020 HVAC

C-COMM, LLC mcederstrom@c-comm.com 11/6/2020 11/20/2020 11/6/2025 4492 Tech
Calahan Don Calahan / Carol Calahan don@calahan.com; carol@calahan.com; 9/15/2020 9/25/2020 9/15/2025 5546 GC
Capital Electrics, Inc. Sonia Valdez svaldez@capitalelectricsinc.com 10/16/2020 10/31/2020 10/16/2025 ELECTRICAL

Centennial Controls Jesus Vilcas jvilcas@centennialcontrols.com 12/14/2020 3715 HVAC

Centric Elevator BRUCE HOGY bhogy@centricelevator.com 178 Fire & Elevator

Choice Electric Cory Burris cory@choiceelectric.com 9/15/2020 9/15/2020 4518 2215 5039 Yes ELECTRICAL
Choice Electric Cory Burris cory@choiceelectric.com 9/15/2020 9/15/2020 4504 5023 14825 Yes ELECTRICAL
Churchich Recreation Chris Churchich chris@churchichrecreation.net Grounds

Cintas Melissa Bruchert BruechertM@cintas.com Custodial

Clearwing Systems Inc Neal Johnson njohnson@clearwing.com 10/16/2020 10/31/2020 10/16/2025 11607 ELECTRICAL

COLO CARPET CENTER INC BARBARA ZIEMER barbara_ziemer@hotmail.com Flooring
Colorado Designscapes, Inc. Travis Summervold tsommervold@designscapes.org 12/7/2020 12/8/2020 12/7/25 3767 Grounds

Colorado fire and security Maxwell, John jmaxwell@cofireandsecurity.com Fire & Elevator
Colorado Garage Door  Allen Troutman coloradodoor@gmail.com 10/2/2020 10/14/2020 4525 811 146 Yes
Colorado Garage Door  Allen Troutman coloradodoor@gmail.com 10/2/2020 10/14/2020 4511 3619 9932 Yes
Colorado HVAC Services Mark Schermerhorn marks@cohvac.com 11/10/2020 11/20/2020 11/10/2025 13535 HVAC

Colorado Lighting, Inc. Scot Kelley skelley@coloradolighting.com 10/16/2020 10/31/2020 10/16/2025 4094 ELECTRICAL

Colorado Mechanical Systems Inc. Don Arnold darnold@coloradomech.com 11/10/2020 HVAC

CTM Inc Shannon Willis shannon@coloradototal.com 1/4/2020 Grounds

Denco Sales co KRIS KUEWER sales@dencosales.com

Denver Electrical Contractors, Inc. Kelly Thom kelly@denverelectrical.com 10/16/2020 10/22/2020 10/16/2025 11477 ELECTRICAL

Denver Urban Gardens Michael Buchenau michael@dug.org 12/11/2020 12/17/2020  3803 Grounds

Edge Contracting Scott Palmer spalmer@edgecontracting.com 1/4/2020 12/15/2020 12/15/21 4670 13916 9456 Yes Grounds

EGC Services Inc. William Ochs billo@egcservices.com 10/2/2020 10/5/2020 10/2/2025 7253 GC

Elite Industries Brad Bensko brad@eliteindustriesinc.com 1/4/2020 Grounds

Elmont Construction Christiaan Kutauskas csk@elmontcm.com 1/4/2020 Grounds

Emporia Home Services Dale Ritschard dale@emporiahomeservices.com 12/14/2020 HVAC

Energy Services of Colorado Charles Klapperich cklapperich@escoems.com 12/14/2020 HVAC

Environmental Logistics Mike Mirowski mike@envlogistics.com Grounds

FCI Constructors, Inc. Bryan Hemeyer bhemeyer@fciol.com 10/2/2020 10/5/2020 10/2/2025 GC

Flintco, LLC J.W. Stamison jw.stamison@flintco.com 10/2/2020 11/13/2020 10/2/2025 NO # GC
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Fortis Networks Clarnence McAllister cmcallister@fortisnetworks.com 9/9/2020 9/15/2020 9/9/2025 GC

Fransen Pittman Construction Co., Inc.John Pittman
jpittman@fransenpittman.com;  
hello@fransenpittman.com 10/2/2020 10/5/2020 10/2/2025 GC

Front Range Construction Albert Rogers / Andrew Rogers

Andrew@FrontRangeConstructioninc.com; 
Arogers@FrontRangeConstructioninc.com; 
mike@FrontRangeConstructioninc.com 9/15/2020 9/28/2020 9/15/2025 GC

G2 Solutions Brett Nathnan brett.n@g2solutions.com 11/10/2020 56689 HVAC

Gary Leimer Douglas Lennon dlenon@garyleimer.com 12/3/2020 12/11/2020 12/3/2025 2889 Flooring

GE Johnson Construction Company Ryan Heeter johnsonj@gejohnson.com GC

Gerald H. Phipps, Inc Gary Constant, Kurt Klanderud, Rich Allison, Todd Ruffgary.constant@ghphipps.com 10/2/2020 10/22/2020 10/2/2025 GC

GIGASPAN SOLUTIONS INC McDonald, Jim jim.mcdonald@gigaspan.com Tech
Gilmore Construction Jake Gilmore jgilmore@gilmorecc.com 9/4/2020 9/15/2020 9/4/2025 2614 GC
Golden Triangle Construction, Inc Todd Schroeder tschroeder@gtc1.net 10/2/2020 10/22/2020 10/2/2025 4386 GC

Growling Bear Gary Shironaka garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com 9/15/2020 9/22/2020 9/15/2025 11550 GC
Harper Mechanical Inc Ron Harper rharper@harpermech.net 11/10/2020 11/20/2020 11/10/2025 13577 HVAC

Hausmann Construction Chad Wiles joeyhaus@hausmannconstruction.com 10/2/2020 10/20/2020 10/2/2025 GC

Himmelman Construction Inc. Barry Himmelman; Dana Himmelmanbarry@himmelmanconstruction.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 352 GC

HPM, Inc. Ray Hallquist ray.hallquist@hpmcontracting.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 10108 GC

Interlock Corp Judy Allender / Robert Sarlo  bob@interlockcorp.com 9/15/2020 9/22/2020 9/15/2025 3628 GC
JCOR Mechanical, Inc. Jacque Overstreet jacque@jcormech.com 11/13/2020 11/20/2020 11/13/2025 3574 HVAC

JHL Constructors, Inc. Ben Stellor bstellor@Jhlconstructors.com 10/7/2020 10/22/2020 10/7/2025 GC

Job Store Inc. Karla Donahue karla@jobstorestaffing.com 10/15/2020 Custodial

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Rob Cull rob.cull@jci.com 12/8/2020 2/23/2021 Fire & Elevator
Jon K Takata Corporation DBA Restoration Management CompanyMcDonald, Jay jmcdonald@rmc.com  12/9/2020 12/8/2021 4604 11599 8245 Yes Restoration

Jordy & Company Charles Jordy charles@jordyconstruction.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 10357 GC

K&E Hunter Equipment Solutions Inc. kehunterequipment@icloud.com

King Star Heating and Air Larry Hopkins kingstar1838@gmail.com 11/16/2020 HVAC

Krische Construction, Inc. Mark Pilkington vmpilk@kciconst.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 1514 GC

Legcy Mechanical Michael Spiller mspiller@legacy-mechnanical.com 1718 HVAC

LEI Companies, Inc. Corey Hemphill chemphill@leicompanies.com 10/16/2020 10/31/2020 10/16/2025 13744 ELECTRICAL

Long Building Technologies Tyler Martin tmartin@long.com 11/20/2020 4576 2950 799 Yes CR HVAC

Mark Young Construction, LLC David Guida dguida@markyoungconstruction.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 5483 GC

Martinez Fire Protection John E. Martinez John@martinezfireprotection.com 10/8/2020 10/14/2020 10/8/2025 Fire & Elevator

Meridian Fire and Security Sean McNeill ; Alice Obrien
sean.mcneill@meridianfire.com ; alice.
obrien@meridianfire.co 4159 Fire & Elevator

Metro Pavers, Inc. Tony Cesa tonyc@metropaversinc.com 11/16/2020 11/20/2020 11/16/25 13499 Grounds

MGT Landscaping Kerry Hasegawa khasegawa@mgtcolorado.com 1/4/2020 12/15/2020 12/14/21 4671 12320 8794 Yes Grounds

Monster Vac Inc WILLIAM LUNDQUIST
cporter@monstervac.com, bill@monstervac.
com 11/11/2020 11/20/2020 11/11/2025 HVAC

MW GOLDEN CONSTRUCTORS Jason Golden marketing@mwgolden.com 10/2/2020 10/9/2020 10/2/2025 GC

Norcon of New Mexico Phil Wright phil.w@norconnewmexico.com 10/1/2020 10/9/2020 10/1/2025 4519 6329 2152 Yes
Norcostco Inc Ian Floyd ian.floyd@norcostco.com 11/30/2020 4592 4499 5837 Yes
NRGlytics, Inc. Doug Rothgeb doug.rothgeb@nrglytics.com 11/16/2020 12/11/2020 11/16/2025 HVAC

Pacific Air Inc Shane Romero pacificairinc@aol.com 11/16/2020 12/11/2020 11/16/2025 HVAC

Palace Construction, Inc. Garth Geer ggeer@palaceconst.com 10/2/2020 10/15/2020 10/2/2025 1990 GC

PCL Construction Services, Inc. Steve Kovach srkovach@pcl.com 10/7/2020 GC

Perseverance Staffing, LLC Mauricio Henderson mhenderson@perseveranceco.com 10/15/2020 10/22/2020 10/15/2025 Custodial

Petra, Incorporated Brett Myron bmyron@petrainc.net 10/7/2020 10/8/2020 9/27/2025 GC

PG Arnold Construction Paul Arnold / Leslie Adkins
paul.arnold@pgarnold.com; leslie.
adkins@pgarnold.com 9/9/2020 9/15/2020 9/9/2025 11806 GC

Pipe X LLC Chris Eddy Chris@pipexnow.com 10/15/2020 10/22/2020 10/15/2025 8965 HVAC
Prestige Corporate Relocation Andre Richmond ARichmond@prestige-move.com 12/8/2020 1/30/2021 Moving
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Prisma Carlos Gomes / Miguel Lsaza cgomez@prismai.com; miguel@prismai.com 9/15/2020 10/30/2020 9/15/2025 11164 GC
Renewable Earth Materials Kerri Neal kerri.rem@gmail.com 12/15/2020 9937 Grounds

Renner Sports Steven Hersom steve@rennersports.com Grounds

RMA Group Rick Hannibal rick@rmagroup.com 9/9/2020 10/2/2020 9/9/2025 GC
RNA Facilities Management Alex Farha afarha@rnafm.com 10/15/2020 10/22/2020 10/15/2025 13793 Custodial

Roche Constructors, Inc. Tom Roche troche@rocheconstructors.com 10/2/2020 10/15/2020 10/2/2025 GC

ROLINC Staffing, LLC Jennifer Leach jleach@rolinc.com 10/16/2020 Custodial

Rotating Mechanical Scott McGuire accounting@rmsccolorado.com 12/14/2020 12/7/2020 12/6/21 4617 4359 6945 Yes HVAC

Servitech Inc Jim Barker jim.barker@servitechinc.com 10/16/2020 10/22/2020 10/16/2025 11206 ELECTRICAL

Signs by Tomorrow Matt Rezek mrezek@signsbytomorrow.com 11/16/2020 11/20/2020 11/16/2025 7259 Signage
Singing Hills Landscape inc Kevin Haeflinger kavin.haeflinger@singinghillsinc.com 11972 Grounds

Single Track Construction James O'Toole / Adam VanVlaenderen
james@singletrackco.com; 
adam@singletrackco.com; 9/9/2020 9/16/2020 9/9/2025 GC

Sky Blue Builders Lauren Grosh lgrosh@skybluebuilders.com; 9/4/2020 9/15/2020 9/4/2025 8374 GC
Solutions Mechanical Larry Hopkins larry@solutionsmechanical.co 12/14/2020 HVAC

Splintered Forest Kara Huddleston sales@splinteredforest.com Grounds

Star Playgrounds Mark Ashland mark@starplaygrounds.com 1961 Grounds

Straightline Saw Cutting Gene Fladen gene@straightlinesawcutting.com 12/15/2020 12/16/2020 12/15/2025 Grounds

Superior Property Brandee Williams services@sppcolorado.com Grounds

Swinerton Builders Aaron Townsend; Tim Kretzschmar ATownsend@Swinerton.com 10/7/2020 1/7/2021 GC

Synergy Mechanical Pi Phohomsiri pi@synergymechanical.net 12/14/2020 12/7/2020 12/6/21 4634 13891 9420 Yes HVAC

Taylor Kohrs LLC Scott Kohrs scottk@taylorkohrs.com 10/7/2020 10/22/2020 10/7/2025 GC

Tecta America Colorado LLC Jay Cook JayCook@tectaamerica.com 1/14/2021 Roofing

Trane US Inc. Dan Torres daniel.torres@trane.com 11/16/2020 1/4/2021 HVAC

Triad Service Solutions, Inc. Jessica Bondi jbondi@triadservices.biz 10/15/2020 10/22/2020 10/15/2025 4549 Custodial

Triple M Doug Johannsen clint.whiteside@gametime.com   Grounds

TRS Incorporated Nick Williams nwilliams@trsinc.us 12/14/2020 12/7/2020 12/6/2021 4618 8029 4028 Yes HVAC

UPM Mechanical, LLC Nate Martinez nate@upmmechanical.com 11/16/2020 12/11/2020 11/16/2025 11720 HVAC

US Engineering Inc Josh Seiler josh.seiler@usengineering.com 11/16/2020 12/17/2020 11/16/2025 HVAC

Vulcan Fire and Security LLC CJ Simonds cj@vulcanfiresecurity.com 12/8/2020 12/17/2020 Fire & Elevator
W.E. O'Neil Construction Company of Colorado Todd Guthrie tguthrie@weoneil.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 GC

White construction Group Dan Rondinelli
drondinelli@whitecg.com; 
estimating@whitecg.com 10/7/2020 10/9/2020 10/7/2025 115 GC

Wilderness Construction Cindy Krasnkisky / Thomas Ochs tom@wcc5.com 9/15/2020 9/22/2020 9/15/2025 4249 GC
Bosco Constructors Erin Bosco emason@boscoconstructors.com 3/2/2021 GC

Trautman & Shreve S Jones sjones@trautman-shreve.com 3/2/2021  
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